Clovis Invitational
Woodward Park

Race 6 - Rob Brenner Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 9:30am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

Dana Hills (SS)

2 57 Great Oak (SS)

.Cr

_r
n

3 el Oakdale (SJ)
<

4 %‘ San Clemente (SS)

5 (€T Mira Costa (SS
w0 (SS)
6 @ Ventura (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

8 Santa Barbara (SS)

9 @ ML King (SS)
10 @ Crescenta Valley (SS)
11 St. Francis (SS)
00
12 O@>O Newbury Park (SS)

13 | Davis (SJ)

14 Buchanan (CS)

AT,

15 @ JSerra Catholic (SS)
16 & Granada (NC)
17 @ Jesuit (SJ)

18 San Luis Obispo (CS)

19 ) Palo Alto (CC)

20 Matilda Torres (CS)

21 > Willikan (SS)
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Score Time
124 1:17:32
129 1:18:19
152 1:18:23
172 1:18:54
204 1:19:07
219 1:18:28
228 1:19:31
297 1:20:15
297 1:20:12
301 1:20:30
307 1:20:12
324 1:20:40
328 1:20:43
343 1:20:48
356 1:20:59
384 1:21:15
395 1:21:27
400 1:21:44
413 1:21:40
448 1:22:12
454 1:22:15

Avg
15:31
15:40
15:41
15:47
15:50
15:42

15:55

16:03
16:03
16:06
16:03
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:12
16:15
16:18
16:21
16:20
16:27

16:27

5:00

5:03

5:03

5:05

5:06

5:04

5:08

5:10

5:10

5:11

5:10

5:12

5:12

5:13

5:13

5:14

5:15

5:16

5:16

5:18

5:18

Gap
1:27
0:21
0:59
0:36
0:57
2:03

0:59

1:10
1:20
0:22
1:27
0:42
111
1:18
1:10
0:49
0:47
1:22
1:49
1:34

1:39

3-11-21-44-75-99

19-34-38-39-41-43-68

8-16-30-62-72-172-179

20-24-46-54-67-112-186

12-29-49-64-90-94-132

1-26-28-81-116-118-149

23-35-50-52-110-111-137

13-59-61-96-109-136-138

9-53-63-100-113-165-169

48-66-73-77-82-103-127

10-36-88-93-121-182-187

42-60-69-91-107-146

22-70-71-85-122-133-139

18-56-80-108-123-141-160

32-55-87-98-128-163-170

51-84-86-89-119-154-173

47-78-97-101-117-155-167

40-45-57-150-153-174-184

14-37-102-142-159-161-185

31-74-95-134-158-176-178

15-65-120-147-148-166-175

Scoring Order

2-6-15-35-66-90

13-25-29-30-32-34-59

3-11-22-53-63-163-170

14-18-37-45-58-103-177

7-21-40-55-81-85-123

1-19-20-72-107-109-140

17-26-41-43-101-102-128

8-50-52-87-100-127-129

4-44-54-91-104-156-160

39-57-64-68-73-94-118

5-27-79-84-112-173-178

33-51-60-82-98-137

16-61-62-76-113-124-130

12-47-71-99-114-132-151

24-46-78-89-119-154-161

42-75-77-80-110-145-164

38-69-88-92-108-146-158

31-36-48-141-144-165-175

9-28-93-133-150-152-176

23-65-86-125-149-167-169

10-56-111-138-139-157-166
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Race 6 - Rob Brenner Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 9:30am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
22 @ West Ranch (SS) 495 1:22.35 16:31 519 054 76-92-106-115-151-162-171 67-83-97-106-142-153-162
23 % Clovis East (CS) 540 1:23:16 16140 522 0:37  79-124-125-126-131-145-168 70-115-116-117-122-136-159
24 543 1:23:44 1645 524 156 58-104-105-140-181 49-95-96-131-172
25 569 1:2329 1642 523 045  83-114-130-143-144-164-177 74-105-121-134-135-155-168

684 1:25:03 17:01 529 023  129-135-152-156-157-180-183 120-126-143-147-148-171-174

_ 30:17  15:09  4:53 2-27 2 Runners
DNP ” Sonora (SJ) 14:47 1447 446 4 1 Runner
DNP ﬁ Templeton (CS) 14:51 1451 447 5 1 Runner
DNP @i Albany (NC) 15:04  15:04  4:51 6 1 Runner
DNP @ Ponderosa (SJ) 15:04  15:04 4:51 7 1 Runner
DNP /I% Clovis North (CS) 1525 15225 458 17 1 Runner
DNP (@_@, Palisades Charter (LA) 15:34  15:34 501 25 1 Runner
DNP &S Etiwanda 15:38  15:38  5:.02 33 1 Runner
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Place Name
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24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

Anthony Fast Horse
Emmanuel Perez
Evan Noonan
Broen Holman
Joshua Bell
Lucas Cohen
Josh Chu

Omar Alsaidi
Maximo Zavaleta
Sam Franco
Jayden Hernandez
Owen Franck
Andreas Dybdahl
Grant Morgenfeld
Jason Parra
Jackson Oliveira
Teg Pandher
Luke Sanders
Gabriel Rodriguez
Brett Ephraim
Garrett Woodruff
Lucas Tam
Mason Nguyen

Pierce Clark
Max Fields

Hollis Costa

Emmanuel
Hernandez

Micah Grossman
Parker Stickney
Mason Oliveira
Benjamin Fernandez
Bradley Arrey
Gabriel Castillo

Jack Paradise

Ibzan Felix

Luke Metcalf
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Grade
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
10

12
12

12
12

12
12
12
10
11
12
1
12

12

Race 6 - Rob Brenner Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Ventura (SS) 14:325 1
Cathedral (SS)  14:42.6
Dana Hills (SS)  14:443 2
Sonora (SJ) 14:46.9
Templeton (CS)  14:50.7
Albany (NC) 15:03.4
Ponderosa (SJ)  15:04.0
Oakdale (SJ) 15:105 3
ML King (SS) 15137 4
St. Francis (SS)  15:16.0 5
Dana Hills (SS)  15:179 6
Mira Costa (SS) 15194 7
Santa Barbara (SS) 15:21.1 8
Palo Alto (CC) 15:227 9
Millikan (SS) 15:240 10
Oakdale (SJ) 15:244 11
Clovis North (CS)  15:24.7
Buchanan (CS) 15256 12
Great Oak (SS)  15:26.0 13
San Clemente (SS) 15:29.3 14
Dana Hills (SS)  15:30.3 15
Davis (SJ) 15:322 16
Arnold O. Beckman 15:324 17
(SS)
San Clemente (SS) 15:32.7 18
Palisades Charter  15:33.4
(LA)
Ventura (SS) 15:33.7 19
Cathedral (SS)  15:34.2
Ventura (SS) 15:346 20
Mira Costa (SS)  15:36.2 21
Oakdale (SJ) 15:36.5 22
Matilda Torres (CS) 15:37.3 23
JSerra Catholic (SS) 15:37.6 24
Etiwanda 15:37.7
Great Oak (SS)  15:389 25
Amold O. Beckman 15:40.5 26
(SS)
St. Francis (SS) 15416 27

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69

Tristan Kippes
Jacob Brown
Michael Rodriguez
Nolan Roemmich

Westin Brown
Arnav Shetty
Jeffrey Keeney
Logan Harris
Weston Greeneish

Taj Clark
Isaac Abbott
Arlo Gagnon

Isaac Faynsod
Taiyo Ariga

Eshaan Singh
Thomas Achten

Brad Quezada
Kai Olsen

Saul Orozco
Ryan Kunkel
Graham Keeling

Sam Dresick
Cainan Birchim
Asa Fletcher
Blaise Snow
Ismael Dominguez
Brayden Lunetta

Maximillian
Ramos-Judge

Maximiliano Ramirez
Ryan Becker

Dallin Harrington
Kai Marotta
Brandon Guevara

Grade
1
1
12
12

Team
Palo Alto (CC)
Great Oak (SS)
Great Oak (SS)

San Luis Obispo
(CS)

Great Oak (SS)
Newbury Park (SS)
Great Oak (SS)
Dana Hills (SS)

San Luis Obispo
(CS)

San Clemente (SS)
Jesuit (SJ)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Mira Costa (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Granada (NC)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

ML King (SS)
San Clemente (SS)
JSerra Catholic (SS)

Buchanan (CS)

San Luis Obispo
(CS)

Clovis West (CS)
Santa Barbara (SS)
Newbury Park (SS)
Santa Barbara (SS)

Oakdale (SJ)
ML King (SS)
Mira Costa (SS)

Millikan (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

San Clemente (SS)
Great Oak (SS)
Newbury Park (SS)

Time
15:42.5
15:43.4
15:43.8
15:45.2

15:46.6
15:47.2
15:47.8
15:48.4
15:49.7

15:50.4
15:50.8
15:50.8

15:51.1
15:51.5

15:52.1
15:54 .4

15:55.3
15:55.7
15:55.8
15:57.3
15:57.6

15:59.3
15:59.8
16:00.1
16:01.0
16:01.5
16:03.8
16:04.4

16:04.7
16:04.9

16:05.1
16:06.9
16:07.0

Points
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
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Place Name

70
7
72
73

74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

Owen Stevens
Jefferson Wright
Jacob Cavanaugh
Joshua Chambers

Hunter Hannah
Oliver Hunter
Jonathan Valles
Eddie Sion

Drake Hoferer
Marcus Salinas
Jansen Geyer
Henry Hammel
Luke Myers

Antonio Olmos

Aleksander Schade

Jay Doctor
George Mikhael
Alden Morales
Auge Martin
Tanner Gray
Carson Ehman
Micah Dickran
Nicholas Raigosa
Aidan Guzman
Luke Graham

Noah Felix Andrade

Bode Andrulaitis
Chase Cressman
Luke Fried!

Mike Ayala

Alex Wesolowski
Declan Higgins
Zachary Spain
Liam Zadoorian

Kaleb Chapa
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Grade
12
12
11
12

10
10
12
12

10
10
10
12
12

12

12
12
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
1

11

Race 6 - Rob Brenner Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Davis (SJ) 16:.07.2 61
Davis (SJ) 16:076 62
Oakdale (SJ) 16:09.3 63
Crescenta Valley  16:10.3 64
(SS)
Matilda Torres (CS) 16:104 65
Dana Hills (SS)  16:106 66
West Ranch (SS) 16:10.6 67
Crescenta Valley  16:10.7 68
(SS)

Jesuit (SJ) 16:11.2 69
Clovis East (CS) 16:11.7 70
Buchanan (CS)  16:11.9 71

Ventura (SS) 16:122 72
Crescenta Valley 16:12.8 73
(SS)
Santiago Corona  16:129 74
(SS)
Granada (NC) 16:131 75
Davis (SJ) 16:13.2 76
Granada (NC) 16:140 77
JSerra Catholic (SS) 16:14.1 78
St. Francis (SS) 16142 79
Granada (NC) 16:146 80
Mira Costa (SS)  16:15.6 81
Newbury Park (SS) 16:15.9 82
West Ranch (SS) 16:16.5 83
St. Francis (SS)  16:17.1 84
Mira Costa (SS)  16:215 85
Matilda Torres (CS) 16:21.6 86
Santa Barbara (SS) 16:21.7 87
Jesuit (SJ) 16:21.7 88
JSerra Catholic (SS) 16:23.8 89
Dana Hills (SS)  16:24.8 90
ML King (SS) 16:25.4 91
Jesuit (SJ) 16:256 92
Palo Alto (CC) 16:274 93
Crescenta Valley 16:275 94
(SS)
Clovis West (CS)  16:27.7 95

105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139

Andrew Jones
Adrian Cantu
Nathaniel Schohn
Max Jauregui
Nicholas Tassos
Aaron Feaster

Anthony Barrera

Isaac Gould
Logan Carlson
Jace Lay

Tyler Halvorsen
Jonah Sloan
Navin Kadel
Blake Harris
Erik Bromley
Aiden Ransom
Axel Gonzalez
Jayson Sisco
Michael Pritsky
Mark McAleenan
Jacob Gonzalez
Owen Johnson
Caleb Burton

Cole Carlson
Wesley Ewing
Jake Rubalcaba

Jordan Herrera
lan Hansen

Zev Fox

Ozzy Hernandez
Luke Carroll
Benjamin Diaz
Christian Weber

Matthias Everest
Tomas Ferns

Grade
12
9
12
1
1
1

1

10
10
1

1
1"
10
12
12
12
10

1

Team
Clovis West (CS)
West Ranch (SS)
Newbury Park (SS)
Buchanan (CS)
Santa Barbara (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

San Clemente (SS)
ML King (SS)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

West Ranch (SS)
Ventura (SS)
Jesuit (SJ)
Ventura (SS)
Granada (NC)
Millikan (SS)
St. Francis (SS)
Davis (SJ)
Buchanan (CS)
Clovis East (CS)
Clovis East (CS)
Clovis East (CS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

JSerra Catholic (SS)
Oak Ridge (SJ)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

Clovis East (CS)
Mira Costa (SS)
Davis (SJ)
Matilda Torres (CS)
Oak Ridge (SJ)
Santa Barbara (SS)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Santa Barbara (SS)
Davis (SJ)

Time
16:28.3
16:28.9
16:29.0
16:29.8
16:30.8
16:31.3

16:31.7

16:32.1
16:33.1
16:33.3

16:34.8
16:35.0
16:36.9
16:37.5
16:40.8
16:41.7
16:42.5
16:42.7
16:43.0
16:43.7
16:45.6
16:45.7
16:46.2

16:47.0
16:47.1
16:47.1

16:48.7
16:49.5
16:51.0
16:51.1
16:51.4
16:52.3
16:52.4

16:53.0
16:53.2

Points
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
13
114
115
116
17
118

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
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Place Name

140
141
142
143

144

145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Blake Holtermann
Deaglan Givan
Ryan Kim
Brandon Fonseca

Noah Lay

Michael Herrera
Braden Herrera
Emmett Wechsler
Jack Brown

Noah Sloan
Jacob Schuetze

Austin Duenas
Roman Zamora
Conor Mason

Jacob McLaughlin
Jonah Reynolds
Carson Karr
Bailey Van Leemput
Alfonso Del Toro
Kyle Chang
Richard Estrada
Henry Liu

Ajay Saravanan
Jack Burnett
Alijah Cox

Markos Pineda
Eric Plascencia
Brady Blum

Nicko Magana
Frank Stewart
Zac O'Leary
Aiden Bodell
Parker Whitemyer

Adrian Cuevas
Gomez
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Grade
10
11
11
11

©

12
1
12
11
10
11

10
10
11

12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12

10
11

12
11
11
12
10

©

10
10
12

Race 6 - Rob Brenner Boys - 5K
10/7/2023 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points

Clovis West (CS)  16:53.3 131

Buchanan (CS)  16:54.2 132
Palo Alto (CC) 16:55.7 133
Santiago Corona  16:57.3 134
(SS)
Santiago Corona  16:57.9 135
(SS)
Clovis East (CS)  17:00.3 136
Newbury Park (SS) 17:01.3 137
Millikan (SS) 17:.021 138
Millikan (SS) 17:.025 139
Ventura (SS) 17:.02.7 140
San Luis Obispo  17:03.6 141
(CS)

West Ranch (SS) 17:03.9 142
Oak Ridge (SJ)  17:06.2 143
San Luis Obispo  17:07.1 144

(CS)
Granada (NC) 17.07.3 145
Jesuit (SJ) 17:08.6 146
Oak Ridge (SJ)  17:09.0 147
Oak Ridge (SJ)  17:09.2 148
Matilda Torres (CS) 17:10.9 149
Palo Alto (CC) 17114 150
Buchanan (CS)  17:146 151
Palo Alto (CC) 17:16.2 152
West Ranch (SS) 17:16.6 153
JSerra Catholic (SS) 17:17.2 154
Santiago Corona  17:20.9 155

(SS)
ML King (SS) 17:22.2 156
Millikan (SS) 17:23.8 157
Jesuit (SJ) 17:242 158
Clovis East (CS)  17:251 159
ML King (SS) 17:29.3 160
JSerra Catholic (SS) 17:30.1 161
West Ranch (SS) 17:33.2 162
Oakdale (SJ) 17:33.2 163
Granada (NC) 17:33.7 164

174

175
176
177

178
179
180

181
182
183
184

185
186
187

Nolan Connley

Bryce Cobabe
Buffalo Soito
Jeremy Luber

Alvino Diaz
Abner Gonzalez

Oscar Carrillo
Fregoso

Luis Rodriguez
Aidan Waldron
Donnie Taylor
Silas Buchanan

Tony McKenna
Liam Sidhu
Augustine Martinez

Grade
1

Team

San Luis Obispo
(CS)

Millikan (SS)
Matilda Torres (CS)

Santiago Corona
(SS)

Matilda Torres (CS)
Oakdale (SJ)
Oak Ridge (SJ)

Clovis West (CS)
St. Francis (SS)
Oak Ridge (SJ)

San Luis Obispo
(CS)

Palo Alto (CC)
San Clemente (SS)
St. Francis (SS)

Time
17:34.2

17:34.8
17:35.2
17:42.7

17:46.3
17:50.8
17:52.8

17:55.1
18:02.1
18:02.6
18:08.9

18:12.7
18:19.4
18:20.3

Points
165

166
167
168

169
170
171

172
173
174
175

176
177
178
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